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Report:

PERMI T
TYPE

COMN

RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2

RN2

BPVALNEWR1

OWNER NAME

WATSON & DOWNS | NVESTMENTS 11

KRl SER HOMES SOUTH
HI GHLANDS COVE, LLC
CWs LLC

SANDERS CONSTRUCTI ON
CWs LLC

CWs LLC

CWs LLC

CWs LLC

SANDERS CONSTRUCTI ON

CWs, LLC
Cws, LLC
CwWs, LLC

COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC
COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC
COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC

EVERETT CONSTRUCTION CO | NC
PEOPLES SOUTH BANK

COFER, DAVID

WEST, TOM

City Of Dothan
BP VALUATI ON REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMI T #

2000001730

2000001462
2000001470
2000001475
2000001477
2000001509
2000001510
2000001518
2000001519
20000015586
2000001646
2000001658
2000001679
2000001722
2000001723
2000001724
2000001757
2000001769
2000001770

2000001794

| SSUED
DATE

3717120

3/ 05/ 20
3/03/20
3/ 068/ 20
3/ 03720
3/ 058/ 20
3/05/20
3/05720
3/05/720
3/058720
3/16/7 20
3/16/ 20
3/16/ 20
3/19/20
3/ 19/ 20
3/19/20
3/ 24/ 20
3/26/20
3/ 26720

3/286720

ADDRESS
SUBDI VI SI ON

1865 E MAIN ST STE 2

* %

209 GRIFFI NGATE DR
211 KI NNI NG PARK LN
125 SUGARBERRY RD
110 SUGARBERRY RD
118 LI TCHFI ELD DR
329 COTTON RIDGE LN
205 PEPPERRI DGE RD
127 SUGARBERRY RD
118 SUGARBERRY RD
232 DAPHNE DR

104 DAPHNE DR

102 DAPHNE DR

308 FRONT PORCH CT
312 FRONT PORCH CT
310 FRONT PORCH CT
101 GW NNETT PL

104 BLUFFTON RD
2593 HARRI SON RD

2909 THORNDALE PL
HOLLY SPRINGS 1ST ADD TO

SEVER?

< Z <X < <X <X < < < 4 < < < < < =< =< < =z

Page

PERM T
VALUATI ON

231, 000

353, 640
256, 482
211,779
209, 805
314,679
273,918
220, 240
213, 444
209, 805
387, 666
348, 184
378,510
148, 449
94,424
94, 424

221, 353

1



4/ 06/ 20 10:42: 27 City Of Dothan

Page 2

Report: BPVALNEWR1 BP VALUATI ON REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS ?
PERMI T OWNER NAME PERMI T # | SSUED ADDRESS SEWER? PERM T
TYPE DATE SUBDI VI SI ON VALUATI ON

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT

COMN = COMMERCI AL NEW

RLGN = RELI Gl OUS BUI LDI NG NEW

RN1 = RESI DENTI AL NEW - OWNER

RN2 = RESI DENTI AL NEW - HOMEBUI LDER



