

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	WATSON & DOWNS INVESTMENTS II	2000001730	3/17/20	1865 E MAIN ST STE 2	Y	231,000
						----- 231,000
				**		
RN2	KRI SER HOMES SOUTH	2000001462	3/05/20	209 GRI FFI NGATE DR	N	353,640
RN2	HI GHLANDS COVE, LLC	2000001470	3/03/20	211 KI NNI NG PARK LN	Y	256,482
RN2	CWS LLC	2000001475	3/05/20	125 SUGARBERRY RD	Y	211,779
RN2	SANDERS CONSTRUCTION	2000001477	3/03/20	110 SUGARBERRY RD	Y	209,805
RN2	CWS LLC	2000001509	3/05/20	118 LI TCHFI ELD DR	Y	314,679
RN2	CWS LLC	2000001510	3/05/20	329 COTTON RI DGE LN	Y	273,916
RN2	CWS LLC	2000001518	3/05/20	205 PEPPERRI DGE RD	Y	220,240
RN2	CWS LLC	2000001519	3/05/20	127 SUGARBERRY RD	Y	213,444
RN2	SANDERS CONSTRUCTION	2000001556	3/05/20	118 SUGARBERRY RD	Y	209,805
RN2	CWS, LLC	2000001646	3/16/20	232 DAPHNE DR	Y	387,666
RN2	CWS, LLC	2000001658	3/16/20	104 DAPHNE DR	Y	348,184
RN2	CWS, LLC	2000001679	3/16/20	102 DAPHNE DR	Y	378,510
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	2000001722	3/19/20	308 FRONT PORCH CT	Y	146,449
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	2000001723	3/19/20	312 FRONT PORCH CT	Y	94,424
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	2000001724	3/19/20	310 FRONT PORCH CT	Y	94,424
RN2	EVERETT CONSTRUCTION CO INC	2000001757	3/24/20	101 GW NNETT PL	Y	221,353
RN2	PEOPLES SOUTH BANK	2000001769	3/26/20	104 BLUFFTON RD	Y	218,450
RN2	COFER, DAVID	2000001770	3/26/20	2593 HARRI SON RD	Y	267,816
RN2	WEST, TOM	2000001794	3/26/20	2909 THORNDALE PL HOLLY SPRI NGS 1ST ADD TO	N Y	239,029
				**		----- 4,660,095
						===== 4,891,095

4/06/20 10:42:27  
Report: BPVALNEWR1

City Of Dothan  
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
----------------	------------	----------	----------------	------------------------	--------	---------------------

\*\*\*

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT  
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW  
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW  
RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER  
RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER